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
whom you should say it. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is a 9 You 
have the perfect advice for a couple of friends 
who can't get along. You can be the referee, but 
wait until they ask. They'll value your judgment 
more after they realize they need it. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 7 
You're encountering resistance, but don't shut 
down. Just because your first suggestion didn't 
go over doesn't mean you should quit. Put in the 
corrections and ask for more. You'll end up with 
a better product. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is an 8 Sure, 
there are messes to clean up, but you don't have 
to do it alone You've got a team to help. If you 
don't, put one together. Get people who have 
brains, of course, but also invite a few with 
strong backs 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 If your 
job involves other people's money, you've got a 
real challenge. Don't let somebody else's lack of 
bookkeeping skills give you a migraine. Just be- 

cause somebody hollers doesn't mean they're 
right. If you have to put up with somebody 
who's rude, tell them you're charging double. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct 22) Today is a 7 Do you 
feel as if you're being drawn into somebody 
else's spell? Is this a person by whom you want 
to be enchanted? Although you may not realize 
it, you could be having the same effect on this 
person. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 6 It's a 
little harder to get enthusiastic about a big job. 
but that doesn't mean you'll give up. Besides, 
you're almost through the worst part. Mean- 
while, check your messages. Looks like good 
news is coming. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is an 8 

You're trustworthy, and you have a special way 
of connecting with people. They feel as if they've 
known you for years. Right now, you can also 
focus your attention and help people make quick 
decisions. 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 6 
Have you been thinking about improving your 
domestic environment? Building something up 
or tearing something down? Don't worry if you 
don't know how. That part’s relatively easy De- 
cide what you want, and the rest will happen nat- 
urally. 
AQUARIUS (Jan 20-Feb. 18) Today is an 8 
You're closing in on the prize, against tough 
odds. You're smart, and you're cramming. But 
the real keys to your success are luck, and love 
a great combination. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 7 
Should you invest in a risky scheme? Save your 
money in a jar? Put it under the mattress? 
Spend it all on toys? No, no, no and no Put it in 
a place where it will grow, and get only one toy. 

215 APARTMENTS (FURNISHED 1 
New 1 bdrms furnished apts., 
Close to campus, $525-$575. 

510-0277 or 434-8301. 

2 bdrms, $550-$575, 3.5 blocks from 
UO. 1550 Mill St., furnished. Avail. 
Now! Parking avail. 484-9922. 

2 bdrms, $630, 1 block from UO, fur- 
nished. Avail. Now! Parking avail. 
484-9922. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Move In Special 2 weeks free. 
318 E. 15th Great location! 3 bdrm. 
New Paint! Must see! Wood floors, 
range & refrigerator. Garbage paid. 
$795 + deposits. Lease. 688-2060. 

SOUTH HILLS VILLAGE 
Spotlessly Clean! 

1 Bdrm $445 • 2 Bdrm $505 
• Covered Parking • 

• Like New • 
• Great Location • 

Specials on Selected Units! 
Sorry, No Pets 
Call for details. 

_(541)746-9036_ 
1965 Patterson 

The Greenwood Apartments 
Do you like NEW? 

New cabinets, counters, appliances, 
floor coverings, lighting, plumbing 
fixtures and windows! Just a few 

spacious units left in this quite com- 
plex. 1 & 2 bedrooms, $575/$695 

Call 683-2271 to view today. 

1149 Ferry 
The Firtree Apartments 

Very close to campus! Only a few 1 
and 2 bedrooms left! Completely 

remodeled, fully applianced, 
laundry, covered parking available. 

Now renting for fall term- $525/$595. 
Call 684-0515. 

623 East 17th Alley #B2 studio 
$415/month; $350 deposit 

on site laundry. 

584 East 12th 2 bdrm apt. 
$550/month; $500 deposit, w/d 

Mallard Properties 
Call 465-3825 
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